Project Name: NO. 24-37 Exterior Painting of the Wynne Home Arts and Visitor Center

Location: The Wynne Home Arts and Visitor Center 1428 11th Street, Huntsville, TX 77340
Date: Thursday July 11, 2023 at 3:00 PM

Bid Tabulation

Description

No Ego Inc.

Prestige Building
Group

GC Painting &
Remodeling LLC

In Pace Builders, LLC

COVAREI LLC

Exterior Painting of the Wynne Home Arts and Visitor Center

$32,485.00 Amount

$44,500.00 Amount

$48,000.00 Amount

$96,715.00 Amount

$132,422.00 Amount

Number of Calendar Days to Start Project After Issuance of

Notice to Proceed:

5 Days

10 Days

2-3 Days

30 Days

30 Days

Number of Calendar Days to Complete Project After Issuance

of Notice to Proceed:

10 Days

30 Days

30 Days

65 Days

60 Days




