

Bid Tabulation

Project Name: NO. 24-37 Exterior Painting of the Wynne Home Arts and Visitor Center
Location: The Wynne Home Arts and Visitor Center 1428 11th Street, Huntsville, TX 77340
Date: Thursday July 11, 2023 at 3:00 PM



Description	No Ego Inc.	Prestige Building Group	GC Painting & Remodeling LLC	In Pace Builders, LLC	COVAREI LLC
Exterior Painting of the Wynne Home Arts and Visitor Center	\$32,485.00 Amount	\$44,500.00 Amount	\$48,000.00 Amount	\$96,715.00 Amount	\$132,422.00 Amount
Number of Calendar Days to Start Project After Issuance of Notice to Proceed:	5 Days	10 Days	2-3 Days	30 Days	30 Days
Number of Calendar Days to Complete Project After Issuance of Notice to Proceed:	10 Days	30 Days	30 Days	65 Days	60 Days